
 
 

Board of Directors Meetings Schedule 2019/2020 

 

Regular Meetings of the Board will be hosted by various tourism stakeholders or will take place at the 
Tourism Rossland Office (2012 Washington Street, 3rd floor). Meetings start at 9:00 a.m. Please contact 
Tourism Rossland for the exact location of a specific meeting if you wish to attend. 

  

• Thursday, October 24, 2019 
• Thursday, November 21, 2019 
• Thursday, December 19, 2019 
• Thursday, January 16, 2020 
• Thursday, February 20, 2020 
• Thursday, March 19, 2020 
• Thursday, April 16, 2020 
• Thursday, May 21, 2020 
• Thursday, June 18, 2020 
• Thursday, July 16, 2020 
• August – no board meeting 
• Thursday, September 17, 2020 (AGM) 


